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General information

The tables below summarize key product features and information and is not intended to replace
the Terms and Conditions of the product. The fees, limits and restrictions that apply to each card
are set out below.

1. Fees
Card issuing fee, including card delivery €50
Card replacement fee €25
Monthly service charge €25

Card load (internal transfer from IBAN account) Free of charge

FX fee (applied when transactions are not in 2,

EUR)
Transaction fee 0.5%, min €1
ATM cash withdrawal fee 2.5%, min €2

Card Account currency - EUR -

Card validity 36 Months
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2. Limits
Maximum card Limit Load per day €10,000
Maximum Card Limit Load per month €100,000

Maximum purchase transactions amount limit

€10,000
per day
Maximum purchase transactions number per -0
day
Maximum purchase transactions amount limit

€100,000
per month
ATM cash withdrawal amount limit per day €1,000
ATM cash withdrawal transactions limit per 10
day
ATM cash withdrawal limit per month €31,000
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3. Usage limitations

Card Not Present transactions - Card transactions where the cardholder is not physically present with the
card at the time that the payment is made. This is most commonly seen for transactions completed by mail,
fax or telephone.

Recurring transactions - Transactions that occur on a repetitious basis, such as a subscription service where
payments are charged to the same payment method for a pre-determined duration of time.

Manual Key entry transactions — Transactions that occur at a merchant POS terminal when a merchant
manually has to key in the card details, instead of reading data from card chip or magstripe.

Cash withdrawal from a bank cash desk - Cash withdrawals from the tellers at the banks or other financial
institutions is not supported. Cash withdrawal from the card can only be availed at cash machine locations
worldwide.

Automated petrol stations — Card is not acceptable in the automated self-service petrol stations.

MasterCard is a registered trademark of MasterCard International Incorporated. The Card is issued by
Wirecard Card Solutions Ltd (“WDCS") pursuant to license by MasterCard International Inc.
WDCS is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority to conduct electronic money service activities under
the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Ref: 900)
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